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SIZE M / Block

9 kg0.012

0.018

0.024

0.027

13 kg

18 kg

20 kg

Wt / Block

600 * 200 * 100 mm

600 * 200 * 150 mm

600 * 200 * 200 mm

600 * 200 * 225 mm

DIFFERENT SIZE AND WEIGHT OF RENACON BLOCKS:

600 mm L x 200 mm H x  100 to 300 mm W

Compressive Strength Above 4 N/mm

Fire Resistance 4 - 6 hrs depending on thickness of wall

Dry Density 550 - 650 kg / m3

Sound 37 - 42db for 200 mm thickness block

Thermal Conductivity 0.122 W / (M - K)

Color Light Grey

Renacon block sizes

Technical Data

CONSTRUCTION USING RENACON AAC BLOCKS WILL ENSURE 6 - 7 LEED GREEN
BUILDING CERTIFICATION POINTS

RENACON AAC BLOCKS IS CERTIFIED BY ISI (IS 2185 PART 3)



Certified by

Method of Application
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